
 1119-12

Project: Woodland High School Project No.: 1119.00-12

Architect: McGranahan Architects Change Order No.: 12

Contractor: Skanska USA Building, Inc. Date: August 19th, 2014

Plans and/or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to attachments for back-up information):
Reference Amount
COP-029 COR-143 Track and Field Changes $0.00
COP-037 COR-133 Court Striping Changes $0.00
COP-033 COR-123 Commons Ductwork Changes $3,256.00
COP-038 COR-144 Floral Hose Bib $2,454.00
COR-116 Goal Post Lettering per RFI-312 $327.00
COR-124 Culinary Arts Sink per RFI-336 $1,624.00
COR-137 Big-Ass Fan Support per RFI-391 $4,734.00
COR-149 Push Bar at Gates per RFI-374 $615.00
COR-151 Mechanical Platform Framing per RFI-372 $459.00
   
   
   
   
   
   

Add $13,469.00

Original Contract Amount: $43,538,000.00 Original Date of Substantial Completion: July 6, 2015
Previously Authorized Change Orders: $1,121,368.92 Previously Authorized Change Orders: 11 days
Current Contract Amount: $44,659,368.92 Current Date of Substantial Completion: July 17, 2015

The Contract Time Will be :
Contract Amount will be: Increased / Decreased  / Unchanged by 0 Calendar Days.
Increased / Decreased / Unchanged
by this Change Order in the amount of: $13,469.00

The date of Substantial Completion as a result 
The Revised Contract Amount as a result of this Change Order, therefore, is: July 17, 2015
of this Change Order therefor is: $44,672,837.92

APPROVALS:
August 19, 2014

Architect:  McGranahan Architects Date Woodland Public Schools Date

Contractor:  Skanska Date

Per the General Conditions of the Contract for Construction, this change order shall constitute full settlement for all known, 
estimated or foreseeable costs and time adjustments, including all delay and impact costs and direct and indirect damages, 
including consequential damages, regardless of cause, related to this change.

Total Change Order amount


